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
Melody T Farms!
Visit us on the internet:

www.melodytfarms.com

2 & 3 BR Townhouses
3 BR Homes

Some With Fireplaces, Garages, Outdoor Spaces 
and Much More



Apply Online!  Pay Online!www.parkplacewv.com

304-429-6388

Park Place Properties offers a variety of
quality designed studio, one, two and three 
bedroom apartment homes located near the 

Huntington VA Medical Center, 
Marshall University School of Pharmacy, and 

downtown Huntington.
CALL TODAY!     304-429-6388

STUDIO APARTMENTS  
1, 2 & 3 BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS

PARK  PLACE FRENCH  COLONY JAMESTOWN MONTICELLO

PIEDMONT NORMANDIE
1616 SPRING VALLEY DR. 2305 ADAMS AVENUE 515 MONROE AVENUE 2203 ADAMS AVENUE

3024 PIEDMONT ROAD 946 MADISON AVENUE

TIMBER POINT

MERRITT’S CREEK

OUR NEWEST PROPERTY New Construction 1 BR  Apts. • 600 Sq.Ft. • 
Granite Counters • SS Appliances • Washer & 
Dryer In Each Unit • Lg Walk-in Closet • Tankless 
On-demand Water Heater • Pets Allowed

1 Mile from Merritt’s Creek Farm Shopping 
Plaza, 1.5 Miles From I-64 & 5 Minutes to 
Huntington Mall & Tanyard Station.



Minutes From I-64           
East End Huntington

2 or 3 BR Luxury Townhouses (Some New)
3, 4 & 5 BR Houses

• Furnished Kitchens
• Central Heat & Air Conditioning
• Washer & Dryer Hookups
• Garage or Family Room
• Balcony or Patio
• Maintenance Free Living

Townhouse Price Range:  
$750 to $975

3 & 4 BR Houses: 
$750 and up

No Pets

Hyde Real Estate

304-693-6861

Rents Subject to Change

www.huntingtonwvrentals.com

Cornerstone Real Estate

Pancake Property Services
Excellence in Property Management and Rentals

PC Pancake, Broker
304-522-8365 empancake@aol.com

EXPERIENCE MATTERS!!
You don’t get dozens of happy owners

and hundreds of happy tenants by accident.
You have to work hard to make it happen.

(Maybe that’s why so many of our clients and tenants 
recommend us to their friends.)

Personal, professional, expert rental & 
property management service.

Contact the most experienced team in the market today!

Page 8 - Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com 



DOLEN APARTMENTS
304-638-7777

No 
Pets

Houses & Duplexes Available

232 Sixth Avenue, East
Kitchen Furnished, Central Electric, Heat 

& Air, Washer/Dryer Hookup, 
Den, Off-street Parking 2 BR  

$650/Mo. + $600 Sec. Deposit. 
1 Year Lease No Pets.

437 Norway Avenue 
For Sale Or Lease

4 BR, 2 Full BA, Central H/A
W/D Hookup, Full Size Basement, HW 
Floors, 1 Car Garage w/Electric Door 
Opener, $1,200/Mo + $1,000 Security 

Deposit. 1 Year Lease. No Pets

355 Fifth  Avenue
2 BR, Central Heat/Air, Water Paid, 

Kitchen Furnished, W/D Hookup, Water & 
Garbage Paid. $650/Mo. + $600 Security 

Deposit. 1 Year Lease. No Pets.

2516 5th Avenue 
1 BR, Central Heat/Air, All Utilities 

Paid. Kitchen Furnished, 
W/D Hookup

$650/Mo + $600 Security Deposit
1 Year Lease. No Pets.

Brand New Building
3,000 Sq.Ft. with 12’ Electric Garage Door

Building Heated with Gas and 
Office Area has Heating/Air Conditioning.

Eight Vehicle Parking with Entire Area 
Fenced. $3,000/Month +  $2,500/Deposit

1 Year Lease

2514-1/2  4th Avenue, Rear

Gated Front & Back - 
Beautiful Court Yard

1 BR, Furnished Kitchen, 
Central Heat w/Wall AC

$600/Month + $500 Security Deposit
2 BR - $700/Month + 
$600 Security Deposit

Coin Operated Laundry On Site
37 Off-street Parking Spaces.

The Cloister     
903-911 9th Avenue

1129 13th St.
3rd Floor Penthouse. 1,700 Sq.Ft.

Completely Remodeled. New Kitchen & 
Bath, Spiral Stair To Deck. 

$1,200/Mo. $1,000 Sec. Deposit. 
No Pets.

Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com - Page 9



Mosser Apartment Rentals, LLC
Two convenient Ceredo, WV locations... 

Minutes from shopping, I-64 and Huntington

Call Barry or Cindy Today at 304-544-2062 for more information.

200 High Street, Ceredo
Spacious 2 bedroom’s with all of the extras... Furnished 
kitchens, washer & dryer, window treatments, Heat 
Pumps, safety features, off-street parking and more.

333 High Street, Ceredo
Comfortable and roomy 1 bedroom’s with Furnished 
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